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Time: 22:30

French Rally Cup

Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Competitor  Car Time Pen Total Diff
1 1 ANCIAN Jeremi(FRA) / DI LULLO Michel(FRA) RC2  ANCIAN Jeremi Volkswagen Polo  01:09:26.0 01:09:26.0
2 2 ROUX Emilien(FRA) / MAZUIR Baptiste(FRA) RC2 ROUX Emilien Skoda Fabia 01:13:01.5 01:13:01.5 03:35.5
3 3 JORAM Thibault(FRA) / BLAMPEY Fabien(FRARC2 JORAM Thibault Skoda Fabia 01:13:52.0 01:13:52.0 04:26.0
4 43 RIZZO Maxime(FRA) / GIRALDO Meryl(FRA) RC4 RIZZO Maxime Renault Clio Super 01:15:01.1 01:15:01.1 05:35.1
5 5 FUSELLA Pierre-Albert(FRA) / MAHINC Enzo{ RGT FUSELLA Pierre-Albe Alpine A110 Rally 01:15:38.5 01:15:38.5 06:12.5
6 13 CURSAZ Alexis(FRA) / CURSAZ Nicolas(FRA) RC4 CURSAZ Alexis Peugeot 106 Kit Car01:16:07.7 01:16:07.7 06:41.7
7 37 MICHAUD MAILLET Frederic(FRA) / CHAFFA RC4 MICHAUD MAILLET Renault Clio Access 01:16:21.7 01:16:21.7 06:55.7
8 45 GROSCARRET Franck(FRA) / SASSO Sebastien RC2  GROSCARRET Franck Peugeot 207 S2000 01:16:34.6 01:16:34.6 07:08.6
9 40 BRUNERO Julien(FRA) / LIECHTY Martial(FRA)RC4 BRUNERO Julien Renault Clio R3 01:16:37.1 01:16:37.1 07:11.1
10 8 CHARVAZ Mickael(FRA) / GENERAUX SAINT RGT CHARVAZ Mickael  Porsche 997 Cup 01:16:41.4 01:16:41.4 07:15.4
11 36 BASTARD Alexandre(FRA) / GENOUD-DUVILL RC4 BASTARD Alexandre Renault Clio 3 01:17:05.1 01:17:05.1 07:39.1
12 17 RAOULT Anthony(FRA) / GEORGES Elodie(FR RC4 RAOULT Anthony Peugeot 208 GT Lin 01:17:26.1 01:17:26.1 08:00.1
13 28 PERENON Laurent(FRA) / PERENON Marie-La NAT PERENON Laurent Peugeot 205 Maxi 01:17:39.8 01:17:39.8 08:13.8
14 18 MEURANT Frederic(FRA) / AUMEUNIER Kevi RC4 MEURANT Frederic Renault Clio V 01:17:45.5 01:17:45.5 08:19.5
15 31 MONTAGNE Jerome(FRA) / DUPONT Sylvain{ NAT MONTAGNE Jerome Subaru Impreza STl 01:17:50.3 01:17:50.3 08:24.3
16 19 RICHARD Aurelien(FRA) / FRAIGNE Melvin(FRRC4  RICHARD Aurelien = Peugeot 208 01:18:06.9 01:18:06.9 08:40.9
17 12 DELORME Gerard(FRA) / MAY Jordan(FRA) RC4 DELORME Gerard Renault Clio RS Line01:18:18.7 01:18:18.7 08:52.7
18 34 PARMIER Sebastien(FRA) / VERGNENEGRE Fa NAT PARMIER Sebastien Subaru lmpreza  01:19:04.6 01:19:04.6 09:38.6
19 46 FOURMAUX Maxime(FRA) / PIERRINE Emma RC5 FOURMAUX Maxime Renault Clio V 01:19:13.3 01:19:13.3 09:47.3
20 42 BORGET Lionel(FRA) / BORGET Evan(FRA) RC4 BORGET Lionel Renault Clio 01:19:19.7 01:19:19.7 08:53.7
21 47 BESCHET Enzo(FRA) / CLEMENT Camille(FRA) RC5  BESCHET Enzo Renault Clio 5 01:19:25.6 01:19:25.6 09:59.6
22 41 VIVIET Benoit(FRA) / VIEILLARD Aurore(FRA) RC4  VIVIET Benoit Citroen DS3 01:19:45.5 01:19:45.5 10:19.5
23 77 MOLLAND Corentin(FRA) / GRANDVUILLEMI RC4 MOLLAND Corentin Peugeot 106 S16  01:19:55.2 01:19:55.2 10:29.2
24 83 CHAVIN David(FRA) / SERRANO Nathan(FRA) RC5 CHAVIN David Peugeot 106 Rallye 01:20:00.1 01:20:00.1 10:34.1
25 49 LAFARGE Jeremy(FRA) / TERRIER Adelie(FRA) RC5  LAFARGE Jeremy Renault Clio RS Line01:20:14.7 01:20:14.7 10:48.7
26 54 DELORME Francis(FRA) / DELORME Cyrielle(F RC4 DELORME Francis  Peugeot 208 01:20:15.2 01:20:15.2 10:49.2
27 51 MORAND Antoine(FRA) / LACASSAGNE Loic( RC5 MORAND Antoine  Renault Clio V RS Li 01:20:35.3 01:20:35.3 11:09.3
28 61 DAGUET Jerome(FRA) / DAGUET Stephane(F RC4 DAGUET Jerome Citroen Saxo 01:20:35.5 01:20:35.5 11:09.5
29 7 GOUTTEBROZE Damien(FRA) / AUROUSSEAU RC3 GOUTTEBROZE Dami Renault Clio 5 01:20:50.4 01:20:50.4 11:24.4
30 67 PERDRIX Kevin(FRA) / MICHELIN Jessica(FRA) RC4  PERDRIX Kevin Peugeot 306 516  01:21:16.3 01:21:16.3 11:50.3
31 66 HENRIET Willy(FRA) / HENRIET-DESSALLES LoRC4  HENRIET Willy Honda Integra Type01:21:29.4 01:21:29.4 12:03.4
32 52 HIEYTE Charly(FRA) / CAPELLI Marine(FRA) RC4 HIEYTE Charly Renault Twingo Evo01:21:46.7 01:21:46.7 12:20.7
33 15 VIGO LOPEZ Edgar(ESP) / AMENEIRO TEIJEIR RC4 CLUB ESCUDERIA SC Peugeot 208 01:21:47.4 01:21:47.4 12:21.4
34 65 BROTTES Olivier(FRA) / MAZALLON Gwenaell RC4  BROTTES Olivier Renault Clio 01:21:53.7 01:21:53.7 . 12:27.7
35 16 LINOTTE Sebastien(FRA) / GUICHARD Romai RC4 LINOTTE Sebastien Renault Clio 01:22:23.0 01:22:23.0 12:57.0
36 57 GAILLETON Tom(FRA) / FETTET Joan(FRA) RC4 GAILLETON Tom Skoda Fabia 01:23:47.4 01:23:47.4 14:21.4
37 32 CAPELO NOBRE Vitor Manuel(FRA) / MOUSSI NAT CAPELO NOBRE Vito Subaru Impreza 01:23:44.5 00:10 01:23:54.5 14:28.5
38 21 DE SA CORREIA Xavier(FRA) / DURAFFOURG NAT DE SA CORREIA Xavi Renault Megane  01:24:05.9 01:24:05.9 14:39.9
Stewards :
Jordi PARRO

s
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39 4 CLEARD Anthony(FRA) / CLEARD Edgar(FRA) RC2
40 63 VIOLLET Frederic(FRA) / VIOLLET Rachelle(FR RC4
41 90 GUILLAMON Theo(FRA) / BONNET Florian(FR RC5
42 56 DIDIER Yoann(FRA) / NONAT Cedric(FRA)  RC4
43 89 PIN Kylian(FRA) / PICARD Pierrick(FRA) RC5
44 74 THOUVENIN Benoit(FRA) / AUVRAY Jerome( RC4
45 69 VIOLLET Guillaume(FRA) / VIOLLET Valentin( RC4
46 50 ROBIN Patrice(FRA) / COLIN Hugo(FRA) RC5
47 86 KONARSKI Florent(FRA) / VO DINH Emeline(F RC5
48 33 GALLET Emeric(FRA) / GONCALVES Lucas(FR NAT
49 96 COURVILLE Christophe(FRA) / PERRIER Valen RC5
50 20 GREAU Olivier(FRA) / GREAU Alizee(FRA)  RC4
51 100 GONON Alexis(FRA) / CHASTAGNER Clement RC5
52 92 QUARROZ Damien(FRA) / MICOLLIER Claire(F RC5
53 98 BONATO Gabriel(FRA) / RONGEAT Julian(FRA RC5
54 72 GAILLARD Pauline(FRA) / GAILLARD Mathilde RC4
55 87 BOUVIER Valentin(FRA) / GALBES Laurent{FR RC5
56 80 LAVENA Eddy(FRA)/ LAVENA Morgane(FRA) RC5
57 73 BOUVIER Jeremy(FRA) / GEOFFRAY Tiphanie( RC4
58 99 VERGNENEGRE Clement(FRA)/ MARINO Ant RC5
59 85 WESOLOWSKI Nicolas(FRA) / DEROY Marie(F RC5
60 94 SEBEIBIT PONSARD Jarod(FRA) / CHABANOL RC5
61 88 GUDIN Thomas(FRA) / CUISSET Matthieu(FR RC5
62 79 * DEDUIT Esteban(FRA) / Vuillermoz Jean Ma RC4
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas
1 1 ANCIAN Jeremi(FRA) / DI LULLO Michel(FRA) RC2
2 2 ROUXEmilien(FRA) / MAZUIR Baptiste(FRA) RC2
3 3 JORAM Thibault(FRA) / BLAMPEY Fabien(FRA RC2
4 45 GROSCARRET Franck(FRA) / SASSO Sebastien RC2
5 4 CLEARD Anthony(FRA) / CLEARD Edgar(FRA) RC2

Or N Driver/Codriver Clas
FUSELLA Pierre-Albert(FRA) / MAHINC Enzo{ RGT

CHARVAZ Mickael(FRA) / GENERAUX SAINT RGT

Stewards :

Jordi PARRO
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Final Classification

CLEARD Anthony Skoda Fabia 01:25:28.9
VIOLLET Frederic Renault Clio RS 01:26:11.3
GUILLAMON Theo  Peugeot 106 S16  01:26:20.1
DIDIER Yoann Citroen C2 R2 Max 01:26:28.8
PIN Kylian Citroen Saxo VTS  01:26:31.1
THOUVENIN Benoit Peugeot 106 S16  01:26:34.9
VIOLLET Guillaume Renault Clio 01:27:32.1
ROBIN Patrice Renault Clio 01:27:28.8
KONARSKI Florent  Citroen DS3 01:30:46.8
GALLET Emeric Peugeot 207 RC  01:31:55.8
COURVILLE Christop Citroen AX GTI 01:32:21.0
GREAU Olivier Peugeot 208 GT Lin 01:32:17.3
GONON Alexis Citroen C2 01:33:00.6
QUARROZ Damien  Citroen AX GTI 01:33:32.2
BONATO Gabriel Peugeot 106 01:33:48.1
GAILLARD Pauline  Citroen Saxo VTS 01:35:55.5
BOUVIER Valentin  Peugeot 106 01:42:37.1
LAVENA Eddy Peugeot 205 Rallye 01:43:32.8
BOUVIER Jeremy Peugeot 106 S16  01:45:00.5

VERGNENEGRE Clem Peugeot 106 S16  01:45:08.7
WESOLOWSKI Nicola Peugeot 205 Rallye 01:46:15.8

SEBEIBIT PONSARD J Peugeot 106 XSI  01:47:44.2
GUDIN Thomas Honda Civic 01:47:22.6
DEDUIT Esteban Peugeot 106 02:10:27.6
FRC2
Competitor  Car Time
ANCIAN Jeremi Volkswagen Polo  01:09:26.0
ROUX Emilien Skoda Fabia 01:13:01.5
JORAM Thibault Skoda Fabia 01:13:52.0

GROSCARRET Franck Peugeot 207 52000 01:16:34.6

CLEARD Anthony Skoda Fabia 01:25:28.9
Competitor  Car Time

FUSELLA Pierre-Albe Alpine A110 Rally 01:15:38.5
01:16:41.4

CHARVAZ Mickael  Porsche 997 Cup

01:25:28.9
01:26:11.3
01:26:20.1
01:26:28.8
01:26:31.1
01:26:34.9
01:27:32.1
00:10 01:27:38.8
01:30:46.8
01:31:55.8
01:32:21.0
00:10 01:32:27.3
01:33:00.6
01:33:32.2
01:33:48.1
01:35:55.5
00:10 01:42:47.1
01:43:32.8
01:45:00.5
01:45:08.7
01:46:15.8
01:47:44.2
01:10 01:48:32.6

16:02.9
16:45.3
16:54.1
17:02.8
17:05.1
17:08.9
18:06.1
18:12.8
21:20.8
22:29.8
22:55.0
23:01.3
23:34.6
24:06.2
24:22.1
26:29.5
33:21.1
34:06.8
35:34.5
35:42.7
36:49.8
38:18.2
39:06.6

02:10:27.6 1:01:01.6

Total
01:09:26.0
01:13:01.5
01:13:52.0
01:16:34.6
01:25:28.9

Pen

Total
01:15:38.5
01:16:41.4

Pen

Diff
03:35.5
04:26.0

07:08.6
16:02.9

Diff

01:02.9

Time :22:30
Date : 11-05-2024
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FRC3
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Competitor  Car Time Pen Total Diff
1 7 GOUTTEBROZE Damien(FRA) / AUROUSSEAU RC3 GOUTTEBROZE Dami Renault Clio 5 01:20:50.4 01:20:50.4
FRC4
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Competitor  Car Time Pen Total Diff
1 43 RIZZO Maxime(FRA) / GIRALDO Meryl(FRA) RC4 RIZZO Maxime Renault Clio Super 01:15:01.1 01:15:01.1
2 13 CURSAZ Alexis(FRA) / CURSAZ Nicolas(FRA) RC4 CURSAZ Alexis Peugeot 106 Kit Car01:16:07.7 01:16:07.7 01:06.6
3 37 MICHAUD MAILLET Frederic(FRA) / CHAFFA RC4 MICHAUD MAILLET Renault Clio Access 01:16:21.7 01:16:21.7 01:20.6
4 40 BRUNERO Julien{(FRA) / LIECHTY Martial(FRA) RC4 BRUNERO lJulien Renault Clio R3 01:16:37.1 01:16:37.1 01:36.0
5 36 BASTARD Alexandre(FRA) / GENOUD-DUVILL RC4 BASTARD Alexandre Renault Clio 3 01:17:05.1 01:17:05.1 02:04.0
6 17 RAOULT Anthony(FRA) / GEORGES Elodie(FR RC4 RAOULT Anthony  Peugeot 208 GT Lin 01:17:26.1 01:17:26.1 02:25.0
7 18 MEURANT Frederic(FRA) / AUMEUNIER Kevi RC4 MEURANT Frederic Renault ClioV 01:17:45.5 01:17:45.5 02:44.4
8 19 RICHARD Aurelien(FRA) / FRAIGNE Melvin(FRRC4 RICHARD Aurelien  Peugeot 208 01:18:06.9 01:18:06.9 03:05.8
9 12 DELORME Gerard(FRA) / MAY Jordan(FRA) RC4 DELORME Gerard Renault Clio RS Line01:18:18.7 01:18:18.7 03:17.6
10 42 BORGET Lionel(FRA) / BORGET Evan(FRA) RC4 BORGET Lionel Renault Clio 01:19:19.7 01:19:19.7 04:18.6
11 41 VIVIET Benoit{FRA) / VIEILLARD Aurore(FRA) RC4 VIVIET Benoit Citroen DS3 01:19:45.5 01:19:45.5 04:44.4
12 77 MOLLAND Corentin(FRA) / GRANDVUILLEMI RC4 MOLLAND Corentin Peugeot 106 S16  01:19:55.2 01:19:55.2 04:54.1
13 54 DELORME Francis(FRA) / DELORME Cyrielle(F RC4 DELORME Francis  Peugeot 208 01;20:15.2 01:20:15.2 05:14.1
14 61 DAGUET Jerome(FRA) / DAGUET Stephane(F RC4 DAGUET Jerome Citroen Saxo 01:20:35.5 01:20:35.5 05:34.4
15 67 PERDRIX Kevin(FRA) / MICHELIN Jessica(FRA) RC4  PERDRIX Kevin Peugeot 306 S16  01:21:16.3 01:21:16.3 06:15.2
16 66 HENRIET Willy(FRA) / HENRIET-DESSALLES Lo RC4  HENRIET Willy Honda Integra Type01:21:29.4 01:21:29.4 06:28.3
17 52 HIEYTE Charly(FRA) / CAPELLI Marine(FRA) RC4 HIEYTE Charly Renault Twingo Evo01:21:46.7 01:21:46.7 06:45.6
18 15 VIGO LOPEZ Edgar(ESP) / AMENEIRO TEIJEIR RC4 CLUB ESCUDERIA SC Peugeot 208 01:21:47.4 01:21:47.4 06:46.3
19 65 BROTTES Olivier(FRA) / MAZALLON Gwenaell RC4 BROTTES Olivier Renault Clio 01:21:53.7 01:21:53.7 06:52.6
20 16 LINOTTE Sebastien(FRA) / GUICHARD Romai RC4 LINOTTE Sebastien Renault Clio 01:22:23.0 01:22:23.0 07:21.9
21 57 GAILLETON Tom(FRA) / FETTET Joan(FRA) RC4 GAILLETON Tom Skoda Fabia 01:23:47.4 01:23:47.4 08:46.3
22 63 VIOLLET Frederic(FRA) / VIOLLET Rachelle(FR RC4  VIOLLET Frederic Renault Clio RS 01:26:11.3 01:26:11.3 11:10.2
23 56 DIDIER Yoann(FRA) / NONAT Cedric(FRA) RC4 DIDIER Yoann Citroen C2 R2 Max 01:26:28.8 01:26:28.8 11:27.7
24 74 THOUVENIN Benoit(FRA) / AUVRAY Jerome( RC4 THOUVENIN Benoit Peugeot 106 S16 01:26:34.9 01:26:34.9 11:33.8
25 69 VIOLLET Guillaume(FRA) / VIOLLET Valentin( RC4 VIOLLET Guillaume Renault Clio 01:27:32.1 01:27:32.1 12:31.0
26 20 GREAU Olivier(FRA) / GREAU Alizee(FRA) RC4 GREAU Olivier Peugeot 208 GT Lin 01:32:17.3  00:10 01:32:27.3 17:26.2
27 72 GAILLARD Pauline(FRA) / GAILLARD Mathilde RC4 GAILLARD Pauline  Citroen Saxo VTS = 01:35:55.5 01:35:55.5 20:54.4
28 73 BOUVIER Jeremy(FRA) / GEOFFRAY Tiphanie( RC4 BOUVIER Jeremy Peugeot 106 S16  01:45:00.5 01:45:00.5 29:59.4
29 79 * DEDUIT Esteban(FRA) / Vuillermoz Jean Ma RC4  DEDUIT Esteban Peugeot 106 02:10:27.6 02:10:27.6  55:26.5
Stewards :
‘ o
Jordi PARRO > Simo lyan_PRISTCHEPA

_ //
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FRC5
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Competitor  Car Time Pen Total Diff
1 46 FOURMAUX Maxime(FRA)/PIERRINE Emma RC5 FOURMAUX Maxime Renault Clio V 01:19:13.3 01:19:13.3
2 47 BESCHET Enzo(FRA) / CLEMENT Camille(FRA) RC5 BESCHET Enzo Renault Clio 5 01:19:25.6 01:19:25.6 00:12.3
3 83 CHAVIN David(FRA) / SERRANO Nathan(FRA) RC5 CHAVIN David Peugeot 106 Rallye 01:20:00.1 01:20:00.1 00:46.8
4 49 LAFARGE Jeremy(FRA) / TERRIER Adelie(FRA) RC5  LAFARGE Jeremy Renault Clio RS Line01:20:14.7 01:20:14.7 01:01.4
5 51 MORAND Antoine(FRA) / LACASSAGNE Loic( RC5 MORAND Antoine  Renault Clio V RS Li 01:20:35.3 01:20:35.3 01:22.0
6 90 GUILLAMON Theo(FRA) / BONNET Florian(FR RC5 GUILLAMON Theo Peugeot 106 S16 01:26:20.1 01:26:20.1 07:06.8
7 89 PIN Kylian(FRA) / PICARD Pierrick(FRA) RC5 PIN Kylian Citroen Saxo VTS  01:26:31.1 01:26:31.1 07:17.8
8 50 ROBIN Patrice(FRA) / COLIN Hugo(FRA) RC5 ROBIN Patrice Renault Clio 01:27:28.8 00:10 01:27:38.8 08:25.5
9 86 KONARSKI Florent(FRA) / VO DINH Emeline(F RC5 KONARSKI Florent  Citroen DS3 01:30:46.8 01:30:46.8 11:33.5
10 96 COURVILLE Christophe(FRA) / PERRIER Valen RC5 COURVILLE Christop Citroen AX GTI 01:32:21.0 01:32:21.0 13:07.7
11 100 GONON Alexis(FRA) / CHASTAGNER Clement RC5 GONON Alexis Citroen C2 01:33:00.6 01:33:00.6 13:47.3
12 92 QUARROZ Damien(FRA) / MICOLLIER Claire(F RC5 QUARROZ Damien Citroen AX GTI 01:33:32.2 01:33:32.2 14:18.9
13 98 BONATO Gabriel(FRA) / RONGEAT Julian(FRA RC5 BONATO Gabriel Peugeot 106 01:33:48.1 01:33:48.1 14:34.8
14 87 BOUVIER Valentin(FRA) / GALBES Laurent(FR RC5 BOUVIER Valentin  Peugeot 106 01:42:37.1 00:10 01:42:47.1 23:33.8
15 80 LAVENA Eddy(FRA)/LAVENA Morgane(FRA) RC5 LAVENA Eddy Peugeot 205 Rallye 01:43:32.8 01:43:32.8 24:19.5
16 99 VERGNENEGRE Clement(FRA) / MARINO Ant RC5 VERGNENEGRE Clem Peugeot 106 S16  01:45:08.7 01:45:08.7 25:55.4
17 85 WESOLOWSKI Nicolas(FRA) / DEROY Marie(F RC5 WESOLOWSKI Nicola Peugeot 205 Rallye 01:46:15.8 01:46:15.8 27:02.5
18 94 SEBEIBIT PONSARD Jarod(FRA) / CHABANOL RCS5 SEBEIBIT PONSARD J Peugeot 106 XSI ~ 01:47:44.2 01:47:44.2 28:30.9
19 88 GUDIN Thomas(FRA) / CUISSET Matthieu(FR RC5 GUDIN Thomas Honda Civic 01:47:22.6 01:10 01:48:32.6 29:19.3
FNat
Or N Driver/Codriver Clas Competitor  Car Time Pen Total Diff
1 28 PERENON Laurent{FRA) / PERENON Marie-La NAT PERENON Laurent Peugeot 205 Maxi 01:17:39.8 01:17:39.8
2 31 MONTAGNE Jerome(FRA) / DUPONT Sylvain( NAT MONTAGNE Jerome Subaru Impreza STl 01:17:50.3 01:17:50.3 00:10.5
3 34 PARMIER Sebastien(FRA) / VERGNENEGRE Fa NAT PARMIER Sebastien Subaru Impreza 01:19:04.6 01:19:04.6 01:24.8
4 32 CAPELO NOBRE Vitor Manuel(FRA) / MOUSSI NAT  CAPELO NOBRE Vito Subaru Impreza 01:23:44.5 00:10 01:23:54.5 06:14.7
5 21 DE SA CORREIA Xavier(FRA) / DURAFFOURG NAT DE SA CORREIA Xavi Renault Megane 01:24:05.9 01:24:05.9 06:26.1
6 33 GALLET Emeric(FRA) / GONCALVES Lucas(FR NAT GALLET Emeric Peugeot 207 RC  01:31:55.8 01:31:55.8 14:16.0
Stewards :
Jordi PARRO
1/ - /.///
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Did Not Finish
1 Ret 62 CHRISTIN Maxime(FRA) / BENZELMAT Maiwenn(FRA) RC4  CHRISTIN Maxime Renault Clio Ret. TC9
2 Ret 59 * LE CERF Thierry(FRA) / BOU Christelle(FRA) RC4  LE CERF Thierry Peugeot 106 Ret. TC8B
3Ret 27 PERCIN Philippe(FRA) / QUINQUETON Anthony(FRA) NAT  PERCIN Philippe Honda Civic Type R Ret. TC8A
4 Ret 53 GRITTI Romain(FRA) / CORTINOVIS Sandra(FRA) RC4 GRITTI Romain Peugeot 208 Ret. TC8
5 Ret 68 POTIQUET Pierre(FRA) / POTIQUET Thierry(FRA) RC4 POTIQUET Pierre Renault Clio RS Ret. TC8
6 Ret 30 ROUX Nicolas(FRA) / SIMONET Cedric{FRA) NAT ROUX Nicolas Audi S2 Ret. TC6D
7 Ret 35 GIRAUD Olivier(FRA) / RAYOT David(FRA) NAT GIRAUD Olivier Renault Megane RS Ret. TC6D
8 Ret 70 RIZZO Antoine(FRA) / CRAEN Fabien(FRA) RC4 RIZZO Antoine Renault Clio Williams Ret. TC6
9 Ret 26 MUZY Ludovic(FRA) / AUGER Denis(FRA) NAT MUZY Ludovic Peugeot 206 RC Ret. TC4D
10 Ret 58 MATHON Julien(FRA) / MONTABONE Jacky(FRA) RC4 MATHON Julien Citroen C2 R2 Max Ret. TC4D
11 Ret 97 * LEYSSIEUX Antoine(FRA) / VALETTE elisabeth(FRA) RC5 LEYSSIEUX Antoine Peugeot 106 XSl Ret. TC4AC
12 Ret 78 JACQUIER Vivien(FRA) / JEANTET Thomas(FRA) RC4 JACQUIER Vivien Citroen Saxo VTS Ret. TC2
13 Ret 81 CALAMAND Vincent(FRA) / CALAMAND Xavier(FRA) RC5 CALAMAND Vincent Citroen AX Sport Ret. TC10
14Ret 64 WILDERS Michel(BEL) / WILDERS Danielle(BEL) RC4 WILDERS Michel Honda Civic Type R Ret. TC 2
15 Ret 25 BEZIO Alexandre(FRA) / ROMMe Mathieu(FRA) NAT BEZIO Alexandre Peugeot 207 Maxi Ret. SS09
16 Ret 55 CHEVALIER Hugo(FRA) / PETIT Margot(FRA) RC4 CHEVALIER Hugo Peugeot 208 R2 Ret. SS09
17 Ret 22 CLERGET Aurelien(FRA) / BERTOUX ROMET Vincent(FRA) NAT CLERGET Aurelien Peugeot 306 516 Ret. SS08
18 Ret 29 MOREL Nicolas(FRA) / CURIOZ Ninon(FRA) NAT MOREL Nicolas Renault Clio 3 Ret. SS08
19 Ret 75 * SAVEY Corentin(FRA) / L'HEVEDER Romain(FRA) RC4 SAVEY Corentin Peugeot 106 516 Ret. SS08
20 Ret 95 VILLEMIN Lionel(FRA) / VILLEMIN Kimi(FRA) RC5  VILLEMIN Lionel Peugeot 106 XSI Ret. SS08
21 Ret 48 FONTAINE Christophe(FRA) / FONTAINE Bastien(FRA) RC5 FONTAINE Christophe  Renault Clio Ret. SS07
22Ret 60 VINCENT Cyrille(FRA) / DURIAUX Gregory(FRA) RC4  VINCENT Cyrille Peugeot 106 $16 Ret. 5507
23 Ret 76 AUGIER Remi(FRA) / JACQUIOT VION-BROUSSAILLE Anais(FRA) RC4 AUGIER Remi Citroen Saxo Ret. SS07
24 Ret 84 REIGNIER Franck(FRA) / TARROUX Nicolas(FRA) RC5 REIGNIER Franck Peugeot 205 Rallye Ret. SS07
25 Ret 93 MERE Thomas(FRA) / VIOLLET Kevin(FRA) RC5 MERE Thomas Peugeot 106 XSI Ret. SS07
26 Ret 14 REY Emeric(FRA) / Hailloud Manon(FRA) RC4 REY Emeric Peugeot 208 Ret. SS05
27 Ret 38 CAPELO NOBRE Antoine(FRA) / SAGE Damien(FRA) RC4 CAPELO NOBRE Antoine Renault Clio R3 Ret. SS05
28 Ret 82 LUTAUD David(FRA) / MARMORET Nelson(FRA) RC5 LUTAUD David Renault Clio Maxi Ret. SS05
29 Ret 91 MEUZY Lucien(FRA) / MILLET Pierre(FRA) RC5 MEUZY Lucien Peugeot 106 Ret. 5504
Stewards : /
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